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® Real Estate

4 BEDROOMS

T-20—Almost new with
baths, built-in k

intercom, eating

hills. Shown by
pointment . , .

4 BEDROOM —

SPLIT LEVEL

T-11—Enjoy luxurious livi
this custom built

en den, wet bar,

SPECIAL

High. Home has 3
rooms, 1% baths
fireplace, built

in patio worth $
Prime property.
$2300 down. Ca
full information .

FR 1-5505

FR 1-3505

ANYTIME

AND FAMILY ROOM

including  dishwasher,
in kitchen. Located on
the warm side of the

Call FR 1-5505

near the beach. Special
features including sunk-

fireplace, facilities for
an interior planter or
aquarium, Built-in  kit-
chen. You must see this
one. Call FR 1-5505

NORTH TORRANCE

screened and glassed

Aen

2%
itchen

area

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!

Manhattan Beach

T-27—In this 4 bedroom and family room home it is only
a short way to the beach. It has 2 baths, fireplace
and all the extras. One look and it's yours.

Call FR 1-5505
ap-
BEACH DUPLEX 2 ON A LOT
T-7—A 2 bedroom and fom- T-41—2 2-bedroom houses in
ily room, owners unit choice Redondo Beach
plus a 1 bedroom rent- location. Close to the
ng in al. You can combine in- new King Harbor. You
home come and beach living. must see . .

stone

QUICK SALE

Lots of yard space. For
details, call FR 1-5505

T-8—5 room, 3 bedroom, 1%,
bath. A home that's
meant for living. Easy
to care for yard. Cov-
ered patio. Owner mov-
ing to Canada,

QUICK SALE.

T-24—Walk to all schools in-
cluding North Torrance

be.ﬂ; T.:3—For speculation this 3
-ms bedroom home on on

2000.
Try
Il for

this is an

CONVENIENCE PLUS

R-3 lot. Close to North
Torrance Shopping Cen-
ter. If you need a home
investment,
Watch your $ $ $ grow.

Call FR 1-5505

Call FR 1-5505
EXECUTIVE HOME

T-5—With heated and filtered

pool. 4 bedrooms
family room. A 270
gree view high in
hills. All the extras

and
de-
the
you

can think of. You must

see to believe. Call
an appointment to

SOUTHWEST PARK
T-26—Convenient to ev
thing. 3 bedroom,
tached garage, wal
wall carpets, bui
breakfast nook, w

for
see.

ery-
de-
| to
It-in
afer

softener, covered patio.

Check this one.
Call FR 1-5505

1"*6- REALTORS

20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

ALMOST NEW
SOUTHWOOD
T-10—With 3 bedrooms and

8 UNITS — ROOM
TO BUILD MORE

T-36—Existing 8 units on ap-

20 ACRE
HORSE RANCH
T-19—$26,500 for this, sounds

~ -)’.—_—'—“

family room, 2 baths,
used brick fireplace,
double detached ga-
rage off alley. Room
for boat or trailer, a
lovely home, it will be
a pleasure to show.
Just call FR 1.5505 for
appointment,

proximately 1Y, acres
of land. Separate 3
bedrooms, 2 bath home
for owners unit, Located
in a fost growing area.
ideal for Convalarium.
Will exchange for land
or commercial income.

Call FR 1-5505

unbelievable for the
area, but it's for real.
House, barn, and wide
open spaces. Owner
will take most anything
in trade. Kick up your
heels and stretch your
legs. Hurry . . .
Call FR 1-5505

20125 Hawthorne
Torrance

THIS WON'T LAST — CALL NOW

hedroom, 1V, bath, view

fo wall carpeting
ered patio, 65x165°

drape

s of tile, hardwood
tty Pine cabinets, Good

13
slze  T0x326°,

won't last

Tremend:

~ 4 BEDROOM

Total Price $14,950
$1495 DOWN

SUMMER’S COMING — BEACH
PROPERTY AT WINTER PRICES

3
deck, bullt-ins, over size garage Try

OWNER LEAVING CITY

3 bedroom and family room. 2 baths,

pes
lot. Block wall. Try $1500 down,

4l BEDROOM DOUBLE — SACRIFICE

UNITS — TOTAL PRICE $52,000

$8000 DOWN, INCOME $934 MO.

Lot

CALL DAY OR NIGHT

' PROGRESS
REALTY

‘ | REALTORS SINCE 1947
#i1) 26314 So. Western
A . -

DA 5171

from living room and sun
$1500 down.

wall
We

bullt-ins

sliding glass doors to «

floors

garbage  disposal
rental area Submit small

s spendable. Hurry this

SP 5-6347

May You Have a

priced. Only $2500 down
$21,950,

Happy New Year

in This Lovely Home

Tenant moving and owner must sell before home
is vacated — (can't make payments on empty
house ). 3 bedrooms, 2 baths — nice fenced lot —
near schools, shops. A really nice home reasonably
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
FR 1-4621

PARADISE

REALTY

PECIALIZE IN FHA,
e &l AN 'AL-VET

6500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 1.4621
OPEN § 'TIL ®

Sharp As A Tack
Beautiful 3-bedroom 1% bath
home on a real quiet street,
Built in oven apd range, forced
air heating, large rear yard
with waterfall and professions
ally landseaped ras too
numerous to mention, only
$2200 down,

JACK WATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance

FA 01234

3 & FAMILY ROOM
Gl SPECIAL

Built-ins, forced air heat,
rapes, wall to wall carpets
throughout, 2 baths, 21 car

detached garage, Walking dis«
tance to major shopping cen~

ter.

FR 0-4545

190th & ANZA

home  Hardwood floors, tile

kitchen and bath, Being re-

de ted. uble attached
Block fenced,

ack yard, with
Room to add. Will FHA
$23,000 full price,

GENEVA MEARA

Realtor
25110% Narbonne

DA 5-2422

|

SACRIFICE!! " |

0 $13.500 with low down
mt Large 2 bedroom on
R- ot. Room to build an-
other unit, See this now,

FR 0-4545

190th & ANZA

$495 Down

3 BEDROOMS
Full Price $14,950

located in Redondo Beach—
tils home features hardwood
floors, stucco construction, at-
tached garage, disposal, large
kitchen, wall/wall carpets, and
many other features. Priced to
sell today . . . move in on
rental basis til close of escrow,

“FR 0-356|

SPARKLING NEW
4 AND FAMILY

1850 sq. ft. of Provinclal liy
ing  just completed, Featur-
ing 8 baths, fireplace

roof, built-ins, $3500 d¢ %
~J0-year loan. Trade your old
one in

FR 0-4545

190th & ANZA
WALK TO SEARS

3 bedroom, 1% bath home.
Drapes and wall to wall car-
yvnn:. Separate service porch.
Tfome is newly decorated,
open beamed ceiling in living
room. 10% down will handle,

TORRANCE GARDENS

3 bedroom with wall to wall

carpeting and drapes, rear
patio. A lovely home on a
nice tree lined street, near
Torrance Civic Center, Full

price $19.500.

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

s Asrm Torrance Blvrd.

* Real Estate
FIXER UPPER
$295 DOWN

4 bedroom potential—view lot
~good area. No loan charges,
no escrow fees, payments
than rent.

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

$295 DOWN. BY OWNER
East Torrance 3  bedroom,
hardwood floors, Garage,
fenced yard 1027“8|\|r.‘r.
-6442

ess

$395 DOWN
G.I. RESALE

Good financing makes this 3-
bedroom stucco home a real
bargain. Only $100 will held
it "til_after Christmas

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

FINEST IN COMFORT
AND CONVENIENCE

This 3 bedroom, family room.
1% bath home with wall wall
carpeting, built-ins, y
forced_air heat.
lot Beautifully J
Room for boat or trailer. Some
ocean view. Convenient to ¢le-
mentry and high school, shop-
ping center and transporta-
tion, Owner anxious-§6,950,
10%, #72
DEL AMO REALTY
FR 0-1531

WANT
Desert ProPerty

Will trade equity good 1
bedroom and 2-bedroom
homes, for your clean prop-

“READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

4 BEDROOMS
$395 DOWN

ceo home
. Near the
) , and shop-

easant neighborhood,
you ecan't pass this opportu-
nity up. Be wise—buy, Call
today

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.,
FR 8-2294 'til 2
T THIS IS YOUR

OPPORTUNITY
TO PURCHASE

A very desirable home in an

area of fine homes , 4 bed.
rooms 4 baths,” ‘wall/wall
carpeting throughout, form

kitchen, cement block fence,
1400 8q. ft. of pleasant living.
$24.900, #64

DEL AMO REALTY

FRO-1531

" $295 DOWN
3 BEDROOMS
VACANT

Enjoy life in this nice stueco
home, with aluminum patio,
Nice neighborhood with easy
access to freeway, Call today
and move in tomorrow

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

BDR, PLUS

ft.,, 3 bedroom home
plus 14x20° detached rumpus
18, baths, 2-car garage
ey, Close to Torrance
& elementary schools,
R-3 zone 50x127' lot,
FRED HANSEN REALTOR

FA 8-5049

~ VACANT
Fixer Upper

Needs paint and lawn care,
Hardwood floors, tile kitchen
and bath, 14 x 18' living room,
bedrooms, _Close to
Low down,

y $17.500. FR 1.2421,
COURTESY 'TIL § P.M.

0
Investor’s Attention
$18.900 with 10% down, nice
2-bedroom home on a 60x180'
R-3 lot in a real nice area.
Walking distance to downtown
Torrance,

JACK WATERS

REALTOR
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